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WE CORSICO (0302039A)
CORSICO - 30-04-2003 - 04-05-2003

Torneo WE CORSICO 0302039A

Luogo CORSICO  [Milano - Lombardia]
Periodo 30-04-2003 - 04-05-2003

Turni

Tipo
Sistema

Tempo di riflessione
Arbitri RAVAGNATI WALTER - 

Partecipanti 34

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 IM (sconosciuto) 2367 0 0 M 14101335

13 CM Astengo Marcello         ITA LIG GE 2055 0 0 1961 M 803928 101314

27 CM Bini Lorenzo             ITA TOS FI 2065 0 0 1939 M 805807 107979

4 CM Bonanno Alessandro       ITA LOM MI 2109 0 0 1968 M 805297 100573

6 CM Bonazzi Edoardo          ITA LOM MI 2153 0 0 1964 M 809241 100688

18 CM Bozzali Ermanno          ITA LOM PV 2095 0 0 1968 M 805858 102503

15 1N Cartella Giovanni        ITA SIC ME 1803 0 0 1950 M 102123

9 M Cazzaniga Walter         ITA LOM MI 2094 0 0 1959 M 803162 100712

25 1N Cedriano Filippo         ITA VEN VE 1807 0 0 1980 M 106314

31 CM Cereda Loris             ITA PIE NO 1917 0 0 1962 M 110800

30 M Chiaretti Roberto        ITA LAZ RM 2194 0 0 1971 M 805149 110378

8 CM Damia Angelo             ITA LOM MI 1991 0 0 1985 M 812668 100703

17 1N De Santis MassimilianoITA LOM MI 1840 0 0 1965 M 102497

32 CM Di Lascio Savino         ITA PUG BA 1895 0 0 1959 M 813656 111299

3 CM Gandolfi Gianfranco      ITA LIG GE 2013 0 0 1953 M 813389 100556

7 1N Gentili Gian Guido ITA LOM MI 1768 0 0 1961 M 100698

10 CM Kidane Robel             ITA LOM MI 2054 0 0 1986 M 813516 100718

28 CM Lanzani Giuliano         ITA LOM MI 1833 0 0 1971 M 108114

2 CM Lapiccirella Daniele     ITA LOM MB 2105 0 0 1986 M 810185 100123

24 CM Lucchese Paolo           ITA PIE AL 1818 0 0 1959 M 106182

22 CM Massironi Marco          ITA LOM MI 2082 0 0 1986 M 814369 103543

12 CM Mazzariol Oscar GiovanniITA LOM MI 2061 0 0 1961 M 813060 101009

14 M Nannelli Paolo           ITA TOS PO 2174 0 0 1967 M 804991 101395

11 1N Pattarello Pierluigi     ITA LOM MI 1815 0 0 1959 M 100870

33 CM Pelizzola Danilo         ITA PIE NO 1998 0 0 1967 M 113923

19 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA LOM VA 1800 0 0 1978 M 102558

29 CM Podini Francesco         ITA LOM MI 2043 0 0 1965 M 806986 108165

26 M Popa Florin              ITA LOM MI 2204 0 0 1973 M 804282 107141

5 CM Radice Luca              ITA LOM MB 2087 0 0 1967 M 806854 100586

20 M Rossi Giampiero          ITA LOM CO 2052 0 0 1932 M 804436 103512

23 1N Stefanetti Marco         ITA PIE NO 1873 0 0 1971 M 104874

34 1N Strada Stefano           ITA LOM MB 1815 0 0 1962 M 115843

16 M Ubezio Marco             ITA PIE BI 2195 0 0 1954 M 803430 102257

21 CM Zoldan Matteo            ITA LOM MI 2124 0 0 1970 M 805319 103542
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

15 1N Cartella Giovanni        ITA 1803 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1950 M 102123

25 1N Cedriano Filippo         ITA 1807 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1980 M 106314

31 CM Cereda Loris             ITA 1917 0 0.00 0.00 0 -27 0 1962 M 110800

17 1N De Santis MassimilianoITA 1840 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1965 M 102497

7 1N Gentili Gian Guido ITA 1768 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1961 M 100698

28 CM Lanzani Giuliano         ITA 1833 0 0.00 0.00 0 54 0 1971 M 108114

24 CM Lucchese Paolo           ITA 1818 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1959 M 106182

11 1N Pattarello Pierluigi     ITA 1815 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1959 M 100870

33 CM Pelizzola Danilo         ITA 1998 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1967 M 113923

19 1N Piazza Angelo            ITA 1800 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1978 M 102558

23 1N Stefanetti Marco         ITA 1873 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1971 M 104874

34 1N Strada Stefano           ITA 1815 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1962 M 115843
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